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NANDHA CENTRAL CITY SCHOOL
www.nandhacityschool.org

DOI: April 01, 2025

April 7 / Day: Monday

*Inauguration of

Mark the
date....

Spoken English Camp.

April 3 Thursday _Time: 2.30 - 3.30pm

OPEN DAY

Compartment : Class XII

*Inauguration of

| w@*\“c‘“ws
Sports Summer Camp.
\

April 25, Fri :
Valedictory Function
of Spoken English
Camp & Certificate
Distribution.

April 26, Sat :
Valedictory Function
of Sports Summer
Camp & Certificate
Distribution.

April 7, Monday

FAREWELL FOR CLASS 12

April 9, Wed : Season 1

Faculty Development Programme
April 15,16,17, & 19 :

Soft Skill Presentations.

May 26 — 31: Season 2.

Faculty Development Programme

May 26, Monday

*Teacher Reporting Date

June 4 — 6, Wed, Thu, Fri
* Books Distribution.
May 19, Monday:

* School Reopening.

S

WORKING DAYS:
* April 05, Sat: Half working day

(Teachers & Students)

* April 9, Wed
* April 15— 17, Tue, Wed, Thu

D

HOLIDAYS:
* March 31
* April 8, Tue : Government holiday.
* April 10 — 14, Thursday to Monday
* April 18, Friday



http://www.nandhacityschool.org/

CLASS ASSESSMENT NAME FROM TO

Xl Periodic Test-2 April 21 April 25

oo ;
| - NANDHA CENTRAL CITY.SCHOOL i
CBSE EXAMINATI@N CENTRE |
~ The school will function for Classes 1 to 9 and 11 2:00 PM to 5:00 PMon
the following dates ( On other days, the clas as usual )
i April: 0
¥ SSCE Board Examination

T TIME TABLE - 2024 - 2025

DATE DAY SUBJECT SUB CODE

04.04.2025 FRIDAY PSYCHOLOGY 037

Note: Please file this for future reference.
Kindly visit www.nandhacityschool.org to see colorful newsletter.

PRABHA. H A.G PRAKASH NAIR
CO-ORDINATOR PRINCIPAL
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